
HIOA NE\\'TOW}i KOLKATA DIVEI,OPN,IENT AU'IHORITY
(A Statutory Authority UnrJer Government of West Bengal)

3, MajorArterial Road, New Town, Kolkata - 700 156

ilKDfr

Memo N o : 1569/EE(E)/N KDA/E tect. / 2o2o_2t Dated: ttl0i12020

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Extended ofTender Date.

Name of Work: Supply, installation, commissioning and testing of 'lOT enabled Solar
Benches' as per given technical specification in front of Senior Citizens' park and New Town
Mela Ground in New Town, Kolkata
Ref: N.l.Q. No. : 01/ E.E (E)/NKDA of 2020-2L., circulated vide this office Memo No:

1568/E E( E)/N KDA/Ele ct/ 201.9-20. Dated : 28/ o4l 2o2o of N ew Town Kolkata Develop m ent

Authority, 03, MAR, New Town, Kolkata-700156.

SI.
No. Particulars AS is Would be

1
Date and venue of pre bid meeting

Documents issue start date from the office of the EE, Electrical, NKDA at 3,

MAR New Town during office hours

Documents issue end date from the office ot tt,. Ef,Tf,.t,i..t, f.tXOn ut 1
MAR New Town during office hours

11.05.2020 at 03
MAR at 2:00 PM

28.05.2020 at 03
MAR at 2:00 PM

2 15.05.2020 at

12:00 PM

03.06.2020

at 12:00 PM

3 19.05.2020

up to 2:00 PM

05.06.2020

up to 2:00 PM

4 Quotation Su bmission closing 21.05.2020 at 4:00

PM

08.06.2020

at 4:00 PM
5 Quotation opening date 28.05.2020 10.06.2020
6 Last date of intimation to the successful bidder 29.05.2020 12.06.2020

t
,*"rurr,hYn{Wlrl

New Town Kolkata Devetfpment Authority

M e m o N o. 1 669/1 (s )/E E( E )/ N K D A / Ete ct/ zozo-zl

Cop-v Forwarded for infonnation and necessary action tq:
l. The Chief Executive officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
2. The Chief Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
3. The Finance Office, New Town Kolkata Development Authority
4. The Estimator/Sr. Accountant / Cashier, New Town Kolkata Development Authority
5. P.A to the Chairman, New Town Korkata Deveropment Authority.

Date: 11105 12020

s dI-
Executive Engineer IE]

New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Phone . 033-2324-2324 I 2132 I 2148. 1800345'1571
Fax : 033-2324-2147

Website www nkdamar org


